
COMMITTEE ON SCIENCE, SPACE, AND TECHNOLOGY - 114th 
Full Committee Roll Call 

Working Quorum: 13 Reporting Quorum: 20 
DATE: 04/22/15 

 
Bill:      H.R. 1806                                                                   AMENDMENT NO.  Clark 001                                     
ROLL CALL NO. 4 
 
Amendment Sponsor: Ms. Clark (Mass)                 
 

   DEFEATED 
PASSED                                 

 

 

MEMBER AYE NO PRESENT NOT VOTING 
 1    Mr.  SMITH, Chair - TX  •    
 2    Mr.  LUCAS – OK  **  •    
 3    Mr.  SENSENBRENNER – WI     
 4    Mr.  ROHRABACHER – CA  •    
 5    Mr.  NEUGEBAUER – TX  •    
 6    Mr.  MCCAUL - TX     
 7    Mr.  PALAZZO – MS  •    
 8    Mr.  BROOKS – AL  •    
 9    Mr.  HULTGREN – IL  •    
10   Mr.  POSEY – FL  •    
11   Mr.  MASSIE – KY     
12   Mr.  BRIDENSTINE – OK  •    
13   Mr.  WEBER – TX  •    
14   Mr.  JOHNSON -- OH  •    
15   Mr.  MOOLENAAR – MI  •    
16   Mr.  KNIGHT – CA  •    
17   Mr.  BABIN – TX  •    
18   Mr.  WESTERMAN – AR  •    
19   Mrs. COMSTOCK – VA  •    
20   Mr.  NEWHOUSE– WA     
21   Mr.  PALMER – AL  •    
22   Mr.  LOUDERMILK– GA  •    

1     Ms. JOHNSON, Ranking - TX •     
2     Ms. LOFGREN - CA •     
3     Mr.  LIPINSKI - IL •     
4     Ms. EDWARDS - MD •     
5     Ms. BONAMICI - OR •     
6     Mr. SWALWELL – CA •     
7     Mr. GRAYSON – FL •     
8     Mr. BERA – CA •     
9     Ms. ESTY – CT     
10   Mr. VEASEY – TX •     
11   Ms. CLARK – MA •     
12   Mr. BEYER – VA •     
13   Mr. PERLMUTTER – CO •     
14   Mr. TONKO – NY •     
15   Mr. TAKANO – CA •     
16   Mr. FOSTER – IL  •     
17   VACANT     
  TOTALS        15 18   
 
** Vice Chair 
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